STAR Sports Medicine, Co. Ltd.
Address:  Jing Hai 2nd Road, Building 1, No.25, First Floor, Room A018, Beijing, P.R.China 100176
Phone    :  +86 193 5707 9002
www.star-sportsmed.com             @starsportsmed             V02.25
Quality is our priority
STAR Sports Medicine, Co. Ltd.
Distributore per l'Italia:
LINE  SRL

TAX10
TAX10
Order Information
PEEK Suture Anchors
Biceps Tenodesis Knotless Anchor
Self Punching Knotless Anchor
ExtraLock Knotless Anchor
Order Information
Code DescriptionModel
ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
ExtraLock Knotless, 3.5mm × L15.0mm
AK7-D1
AK8-D
F02000045
F02000049
ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
and two 2mm tapes (1 blue, 1 white/blue)AK7-D3 F02000124
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm, 1.5mm tape (white/black) AK7-D1 F02000272
ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm, 1.5mm tape (white/blue) AK7-D1 F02000273
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm, suture (black) AK7-D1 F02000295
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm, 1.5mm tape (blue/black)
AK7-D1
AK7-D1 F02000286
F02000048
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm, suture (blue/black) AK7-D1 F02000287
ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm, 1.5mm tape (blue/black) AK7-D1 F02000271
ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm, 1.5mm tape (blue) AK7-D1 F02000274
ExtraLock Knotless
PEEK Suture Anchor
Specialized anchor design for biceps tenodesis
Porous design facilitates bone ingrowth
Knotless design for increased efficiency
ExtraLock Knotless
PEEK Suture Anchor
Order Information
Code DescriptionModel
Self punching, ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm × L26.50mm, 1.5mm tape (blue/black)
Self punching, ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm × L25.00mm, #2 suture (blue)
AKM10M3E1
AKM10M3E1
F23000818
F23000825
Self punching, ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm × L26.5mm, 1.5mm tape (blue/black)AKM10M3E1 F23000821
Self punching, ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm × L25.0mm, #2 suture (blue)AKM10M3E1 F23000826
Biceps Tenodesis, ExtraLock Knotless, 7mm × L19.5mm, #2 suture (white/blue)AK6-D1 F02000036
Biceps Tenodesis, ExtraLock Knotless, 8mm × L19.5mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
Biceps Tenodesis, ExtraLock Knotless, 9mm × L19.5mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
AK6-D1
AK6-D1 F02000042
F02000039
PEEK Suture Anchors
Code DescriptionModel
AKM7D3
AK9-A2
FastLock, 4.5mm × L19.0mm, three #2 suture (1 white, 1 blue, 1 white/blue)
FastLock, 4.5mm × L19.0mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)
F02000118
F02000050
AKM7D2
AKM7D2
FastLock, 4.5mm × L19.0mm, two 1.5mm tape (1 white, 1 white/blue)
FastLock, 4.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white) and 1.5mm tape (white/blue)
F02000120
F02000119
AKM7D2
AKM7D3
FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white) and 1.5mm tape (white/blue)
FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, three #2 suture (1 white, 1 blue, 1 white/blue)
F02000122
F02000121
AKM7D2 FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, two 1.5mm tape (1 white, 1 white/blue)F02000123
AK9-A2 FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)F02000056
AK9-A2
AK9-A2
FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/blue) and 1.5mm tape (black)
FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/black) and 1.5mm tape (blue)
F02000283
F02000282
AK9-A2 FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (blue) and 1.5mm tape (white/black)F02000294
Order Information
Designed for rotator cuff repair and more
Internal driving method reduces risk of breakage
Full-threaded design for stronger pull-out strength
FastLock
PEEK Suture Anchor
Order Information
Tapscrew Knotless, 3.0mm × L15.5mm
Code DescriptionModel
AK5-C
AK5-C
Tapscrew Knotless, 3.5mm × L19.5mmF02000032
F02000031
Tapscrew Knotless, 4.5mm × L24.0mmAK5-C F02000033
AKM9M3C Self Punching, Tapscrew Knotless, 4.5mm × L28.0mmF23000820
TapScrew Knotless
PEEK Suture Anchor
Barbed structure design, easy to knock-in

F02000072
AK1-B2 StarScrew, 4.5mm × L14.0mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue), non-porous anchorF02000004
Order Information
Code DescriptionModel
AK4-B1
AK4-B1
FixTree, 3.0mm × L12.4mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
FixTree, 2.5mm × L11.8mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
F02000024
F02000018
AK4-B2 FixTree, 3.0mm × L13.2mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue) F02000059
FixTree
PEEK Suture Anchor
1 or 2 sutures to meet surgeon requirements
Elongated shaft for shoulder/hip labrum repair and more
Available in 2.5mm and 3.0mm
Bioabsorbable Suture Anchor
Instruments
PEEK/Bioabsorbable Suture Anchor
Code SpecificationModel
Bioabsorbable, FastLock, 4.5mm × L19.0mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)
AA6D2
AA6D2
Bioabsorbable, FastLock, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)F03000016
F03000015
AA7P1E1
AA7P1E1
Bioabsorbable, ExtraLock Knotless, 4.75mm × L19.00mm, #2 suture (white/blue)
Bioabsorbable, ExtraLock Knotless, 5.5mm × L19.0mm, #2 suture (white/blue)F03000013
F03000012
AA8P4C F03000023
AA8P4C F03000026
Bioabsorbable, TapScrew, 4.5mm × L24.0mm
Bioabsorbable, TapScrew, 3.0mm × L15.5mm
AA1D2 Bioabsorbable, StarScrew, 4.5mm × L17mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)F03000027
AA1D2 Bioabsorbable, StarScrew, 5.5mm × L17mm, two #2 suture (1 white, 1 white/blue)F03000028
AA4A2
AA4A1
F03000007
F03000017